
NAME ORGANIZATION CONTACT INFORMATION
1 Bill Schai Jaquith Industries bschai@jaquith.com
2 Ronnie Kerr Chemque Inc Ronnie@Chemque.com

3 Alvin Logan FAA Alvin.Logan@faa.gov

4 Richard Larivee Avia Rupta Solutions richard.larivee@videotron.co

5 John Bogart Integro Jbogart@Integro-USA.co

6 Jeremy Downs Intertek jeremy.downs@intertek.com

7 Mark Goodwin Avlite m.goodwin@sealiteusa.com

8 Jarmo Virtanen Efla jarmo.virtanen@efla.net

9 Rick Angeloni NBP rangeloni@nbpcorp.com

10 Jeff Baeten MCB Industries jbaeten@MCB-Industries.com

11 Andy Rudolph International Tpowwer Lighting LLC arudolph@itl-llc.com

12 Bob Booker FAA/SRA bob_CTR_booker@faa.gov

13 Peter Hwoschinsky FAA/RIRP peter.hwoschinsky@faa.gov

14 Donald Lampkins FAA donald.lampkins@faa.gov

15 Richard L. Smith FAA richard.L.Smith@faa.gov

16 Ken Lepera URS Ken.Lepera@urs.com

17 Tim Godfrey G.S.I. Inc. Tim.Godfrey@GSI.com

18 Dale Bryan Veracity Eng (FAA) dale.bryan@veracity-eng.com

19 Dick Temple FAA Flight Standards Dick.Temple@faa.gov

20 Sean Flack SAIC Sean.ctr.flack@faa.gov

21 Kevin McDermott Patriot Taxiway Industries Kevin.McDermott@patriottaxiway.com

22 Tom Mai FAA/AAS-100 Thomas.Mai@faa.gov

23 Darin Bernardi Kopp Glass Inc. dbernardi@koppglass.com

24 Frank Barczak Greater Orlando Aviation Authority fbarczak@goaa.org

25 Ed Joyner Delta Airport Consultants ejoyner@deltaairport.com

26 James Powell Barnes & Powell Electrical Co. james@barnespowell.com

27 Jack Hart ATG Airports (Fort Myers) jack.hart@atgairports.com

28 Andy Sole ATG Airports (Fort Myers) andy.sole@atgairports.com

29 John Schneider Eaton Crouse - Hinds Airport Lighting Johnbschneider@eaton.com

30 Vinicius Petroni Eaton Crouse - Hinds Airport Lighting ViniciusMPetroni@eaton.com

31 David Fox Gillinder Glass dfox@gillinderglass.com

32 Chris Lombardi J.F. White Contracting clombardi@Jfwhite.com

33 Frank Kazienko Multi Electric Mfg. fkazienko@multielectric.com

34 Gayle Gorman Manairco Inc. gfreeman@manairco.com

35 Duane Smedsrud Hali-Brite Inc. duane@halibrite.com

36 Rick Wolf Chemque Inc. rick.wolf@chemque.com

37 John Ellerton Airport Lighting Company john@airportlightingcompany.com

38 Sam Foster FAA samuel.ctr.foster@faa.gov

39 Renee Williams FAA renee.williams@faa.gov

40 Amit Choudhri GEMS amit.ctr.choudhri@faa.gov

41 Benjamin Marple FAA - RIRP benjamin.marple@faa.gov

42 Christian Kunze Hella KGaA, Airport Lighting christian.kunze@hella.con

43 Jack Henderson Liberty Airport Systems jack.henderson@libertyairportsystems.com

44 Frank Cassandra Astronics DME frank.cassandra@astronics.com

45 Connie Geary DEG/DACO Construction Co. cgeary@degdaco.com

46 Dan Geary DEG/DACO Construction Co. dgeary@degdaco.com

47 Gary Rixmann FAA (AJM-323) gary.rixmann@faa.gov

48 John R. Dermody FAA (AAS-100) john.dermody@faa.gov

49 John Wujek R.W. Armstrong jwujek@rwa.com

50 Ed Runyon ADB Airfield Solutions ed.runyon@adb-air.com

51 Bernard Haugabrook Sagebrook Construction Svcs, LLC bernardh@sgbrook.com

52 Andrea Orr BNBP aorr5005@gmail.com

53 Ken Williams FAA kenneth.CTR.williams@faa.gov

54 Nancy Williams FAA nancy.williams@faa.gov

55 Kendall Ball FAA kendall.ball@faa.gov

56 John Varas FAA john.varas@faa.gov

57 Carlos Fields FAA carlos.fields@faa.gov

58 Sean Corcoran RS&H Sean.Corcoran@rsandh.com

59 Brendan English Volpe/DOT brendan.english@dot.gov
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